Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris
(02 Nov)

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris
(02 Nov)

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris
(02 Nov)

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris
(02 Nov)

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris
(02 Nov)
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Rights, Paris
(08 Dec)

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris
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Attendees

James Clappison

Sir Edward Leigh

Robert Neill

Robert Walter

TOTAL

Lord Anderson

Huw Merriman

Travel (£)

494.70

563.55

565.75

281.93

1,905.93

0.00

494.70

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS

AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

402.90

297.77

232.58

758.22

1,691.47

209.96

108.24

Total (£)

897.60

861.32

798.33

1,040.15

3,597.40

209.96

602.94

3rd Quarter October-December 2015
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AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Legal Affairs and Human
Rights, Paris TOTAL 494.70 318.20 812.90
(08 Dec)
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