## COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (02 Nov)	James Clappison	494.70	402.90	897.60
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (02 Nov)	Sir Edward Leigh	563.55	297.77	861.32
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (02 Nov)	Robert Neill	565.75	232.58	798.33
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (02 Nov)	Robert Walter	281.93	758.22	1,040.15
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (02 Nov)	TOTAL	1,905.93	1,691.47	3,597.40
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (08 Dec)	Lord Anderson	0.00	209.96	209.96
Legal Affairs and Human Rights, Paris (08 Dec)	Huw Merriman	494.70	108.24	602.94

## COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Legal Affairs and Human				
Rights, Paris	TOTAL	494.70	318.20	812.90
(08 Dec)				